AVLHP240/480
HAND PUMP VACUUM LIFTER
Get The AArdwolf AAdvantage 01/2017
Welcome Onboard!
Thank you so much for your selection of Aardwolf Hand Pump
Vacuum Lifter! You and your new Aardwolf Hand Pump Vacuum
Lifter are companions. Please read this manual to understand
your companion.

original spare parts used or installed.
22HAND PUMP VACUMM LIFTER MANUAL
AARDWOLF HAND PUMP VACUUM LIFTER
Model:	AVLHP 240
_SPARE PART LIST_
Name PartCodeNo. Qty.
01 AVLHP240-01   Pin Ø10 x 130 01
02 AVLHP240-02   Hex. Socket Countersunk Head Screw M6x16 02
03 AVLHP240-03   Holder 01
04 AVLHP240-04   Handle Bar 01
05 AVLHP240-05
06 AVLHP240-06
07 AVLHP240-07
08 AVLHP240-08
09 AVLHP240-09
10 AVLHP240-10
11 AVLHP240-11
12 AVLHP240-12
13 AVLHP240-13
14 AVLHP240-14
15 AVLHP240-15
16 AVLHP240-16
17 AVLHP240-17
18 AVLHP240-18
19 AVLHP240-19
20 AVLHP240-20
21 AVLHP240-21
31 AVLHP240-31
32 AVLHP240-32
33 AVLHP240-33
34 AVLHP240-34
Name PartCodeNo. Qty.
35 AVLHP240-35 01
36 AVLHP240-36 03
37 AVLHP240-37 01
38 AVLHP240-38 01
39 AVLHP240-39
40 AVLHP240-40
41 AVLHP240-41
42 AVLHP240-42
43 AVLHP240-43
44 AVLHP240-44
45 AVLHP240-45
46 AVLHP240-46
47 AVLHP240-47
48 AVLHP240-48
49 AVLHP240-49
50 AVLHP240-50
51 AVLHP240-51
  Piston Connecting Rod 01
  Hex. Nut  M24 02
  Seal Ø12.4 - 2 02
  Cylinder Cover B 01

Pressure Controller
  Check Valve
Elbow 90° Brass Male x Male 3/8
    Air Hose Ø6 - 50
Vacuum Pump EV - 20
 Air Hose Ø10 - 80
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M6x30
  Hex. Nut M4
  Ball Valves 1/4
Nut of Pressure Controller
  Recessed Pan Head Screw - M5 X 10
  Bottom Handle
  Top Handle
  Rubber Handle
  Vacuum Gauge  Male 1/4
22 AVLHP240-22 52 AVLHP240-5202 01  Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M14x40   Elbow - female tube Ø6 x 1/4
23 AVLHP240-23 53 AVLHP240-5302 01  Spacing   Mask
24 AVLHP240-24 54 AVLHP240-5401 01  Hand Knob M6 (Female Thread)   Warning Horn
25 AVLHP240-25 55 AVLHP240-5501 01  Stop Guide   Warning Horn Stand
26 AVLHP240-26 56 AVLHP240-5601 01  Compression Spring Ø12-26   Vacuum Cup 300
27 AVLHP240-27 01  Locking Pin
28 AVLHP240-28 01  Vacuum Tank
29 AVLHP240-29 04  Bolt M8x20
30 AVLHP240-30 01  Air Outlet Valve 1/4
57 AVLHP240-57 02
58 AVLHP240-58 01
59 AVLHP240-59 01  Adaptor
01  Air Hose Ø10 - 250
  Elbow Male Tube Ø10 x 1/4
23 HAND PUMP VACUMM LIFTER MANUAL
AARDWOLF HAND PUMP VACUUM LIFTER

  Check Valve
Elbow 90° Brass Male x Male 3/8
Air Hose Ø6 - 50
Vacuum Pump EV - 20
 Air Hose Ø10 - 80
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M6x30
  Hex. Nut M4
  Ball Valves 1/4
Nut of Pressure Controller
  Recessed Pan Head Screw - M5 X 10
  Bottom Handle
  Top Handle
  Rubber Handle
  Vacuum Gauge  Male 1/4
22 AVLHP240-22
52 AVLHP240-52
02
01
  Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M14x40
  Elbow - Female Tube Ø6 x 1/4
23 AVLHP240-23
53 AVLHP240-53
02
01
  Spacing
  Mask
24 AVLHP240-24
54 AVLHP240-54
01
01
  Hand Knob M6 (Female Thread)
  Warning Horn
25 AVLHP240-25
55 AVLHP240-55
01
01
  Stop Guide
  Warning Horn Stand
26 AVLHP240-26 01Compression Spring Ø12-26
27 AVLHP240-27 01  Locking Pin
28 AVLHP240-28 01  Vacuum Tank
29 AVLHP240-29 04  Nut M8
30 AVLHP240-30 01Air Outlet Valve 1/4
Name PartCodeNo. Qty.
56 AVLHP480-56
57 AVLHP480-57
58 AVLHP480-58
59 AVLHP480-59
60 AVLHP480-60
61 AVLHP480-61
62 AVLHP480-62
63 AVLHP480-63
06Nylon Nut M6
01Vacuum Base
06Washer Ø6
04Countersunk Screw M8 x 30
01Vacuum Pad
01Plate Limit
06O Ring Seal
06Countersunk Screw M6 x 20
64 AVLHP240-64 02
65 AVLHP240-65 01  Air Hose Ø10 - 250
66 AVLHP480-66 01  Elbow Female Tube Ø10 x 3/8
67 AVLHP240-67 01Adaptor
  Elbow Male Tube Ø10 x 3/8
26HAND PUMP VACUMM LIFTER MANUAL
AARDWOLF HAND PUMP VACUUM LIFTER
Model:	AVLHP 480